Statewide Summary
Total GGR*

Total NSBP**
Total Taxes
Total Win Percentage

-$36,124.26
-$50,011.69
$19,232.32
-0.65%

Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

$19,640,614.46
-$1,068,618.59
$295,499.03
4.52%

February 2022

$19,604,490.20
-$1,118,630.28
$314,731.35
4.45%

Top 10 Sports by

WAGERS

PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS

Total Wagers
Basketball
NCAA Basketball
Football - Pro American

Retail
$1,644,188.91
$1,906,737.55
$1,061,318.93

Online

$153,970,341.73

$73,297,283.88
$30,413,903.48

$155,614,530.64

$75,204,021.43
$31,475,222.41

Retail
$1,529,983.54
$1,960,900.02
$1,288,283.52

Online

$147,444,250.13

$71,386,383.26
$32,256,450.29

$148,974,233.67
$73,347,283.28
$33,544,733.81

Hockey - Ice $156,346.37  $23,959,342.00 $24,115,688.37 $111,178.72  $22,155,288.04 $22,266,466.76
Soccer $53,446.27  $18,858,058.69 $18,911,504.96 $61,833.85 $17,619,716.32 $17,681,550.17
Tennis $74,463.88  $15,719,850.55 $15,794,314.43 $67,767.80 $14,612,669.51 $14,680,437.31
Table Tennis $9,106.08 $7,265,324.94 $7,274,431.02 $7,952.62  $6,663,815.99 $6,671,768.61
Golf $29,397.51 $3,853,010.99 $3,882,408.50 $30,777.91 $3,070,335.22 $3,101,113.13
MMA $38,965.24 $3,170,279.79 $3,209,245.03 $70,402.33  $2,813,884.02 $2,884,286.35
Boxing $2,825.00 $1,441,559.31 $1,444,384.31 $3,444.05 $2,076,445.41 $2,079,889.46
Parlays/Combinations $512,858.13  $77,978,628.76 $78,491,486.89 $394,217.42  $71,415,368.12 $71,809,585.54
Other $93,439.29  $24,997,743.53 $25,091,182.82 $92,475.64  $23,770,106.88 $23,862,582.52
Total| $5,583,093.16 $434,925,327.65 $440,508,420.81 $5,619,217.42 $415,284,713.19 $420,903,930.61
*GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)
**NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds
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